L #PA{% /Upper shaft mechanism

AN
3




L #B8{%/Upper shaft mechanism

i %)
NO.| H&BES o B z e B DESCRIPTION
ool a0
ol s s
PARTS NO. [P ¥[® N * 8K ]|QTY
1 [60007 * | * * 1 | EEh UPPER SHAFT
2 160015 * | % * 1 |95v9F—avhl CRANK MOTION CAM
3 |11031 x| *x * 1 | EERFYLHED BEARING, UPPER SHAFT
4 (18607 * | % * 1 (952 9HLIEA) SCREW, SM9/32X28 L=16
5 27172 * | * * 1 (9529HLIEB) SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=8
6 |30066 * | % * 2 |90 IS OFERL BELT, SOCKET M5X0.8 L=12
7 135999 * | % * 1 [90EHS2 o1k SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=6
8 160011 x | * * 1 (NS5 — BALANCER
9 |28027 * | % * 1 (NS5 —1k SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M8X1.25 L=12
10 [60009 * | * * 1 |E&8BRAS— () BR-COLLAR, M U-SHAFT
11 (27172 * | * * 2 |LEEBRAZ—(H)IE SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=8
12 [60010 * | * * 1 | EERTY 5 (th) BEARING
13 60223 * [ * * 1 |R&EEHS— COLLAR, BOBBIN WINDER
14 (35999 * | % * 2 |R&=HZ—1E SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=6
15 160224 * | % * 1 | EXJLRT—1 ($0) UPPER BELT PULLEY ASSY
16 60225 * | % * 1 |ERJLRT—1—1EA) SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=12
17 28043 * | * * 1 |ERJLRT—1)—1EB) SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=10
18 |60008 * | % * 1 | EEBRAS— (%) BR-COLLAR, B ;U-SHAFT
19 |60013 * | * * 1 | LEBRAS—(#)1L iR RETAINING RING, EXTERNAL C20
20 127172 * | * * 2 | LEBRAS—(#)1E SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=8
21 160014 * | * * 1 | EERTYLH (1) BEARING
22 (60226 x [ * * 1 [BA3VTR)LE TIMING BELT
23 160225 * | % * 1 [F—1)—1EA) SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=12
24 (28043 * | * * 1 |[F—1)—1EB) SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=10
25 [60231-CA * | * * 1 [F—U—AGR) PULLEY COMPLETE, A
26 (37031 * | * * 1 [F—1)—#L4al SCREW, FLAT M6X1.0 L=16
27 137028 * | *x * 1 [F—=)— LRLES WASHER




